Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Castellarano 05 04 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

9 23 SANGIORGI Luca

33 13 TINCANI Mirco

39 21  GRIGOLATO Igor

52 4 FOLLI Nicolo'

63 22 ROVATI Matteo

76 33 LILLI Francesco

84 36 ESPOSTO Federico
109 11 TRAMAGLINO Nicola
113 24  GAMBAROTTI Danny
155 14 RAMON Davide
158 18  MAIOLANI Gianmarco
188 3 RONCAGLIA Marco
215 9 LOLLI Mattia
234 7 GHETTI Samuele
267 2 BERSANELLI Edoardo
296 37 BIAGIOLI Andrea
299 40 CALANCHI Giovanni
308 5  ALBIERI Lorenzo
333 35  CACCHI Gianni
393 19 SPANO' Vincenzo
431 27  RIGHI Davide
440 12 GIPPONI Nicholas
450 16 FOSSI Andrea
452 30 GIBERTINI Fabio
499 8  ALBERIO Emanuele
503 26 BAGNARELLI Marco
507 17 ROSSO Matteo
519 32 BRUSCHI Vittorio
526 10 ROSSI Filippo
698 34 BEDONNI Alex
701 15 BAZZANI Mirco
725 28  MUGNAI Fabio
737 29  SIMONINI Claudio
743 1  D'ANGELO Alessandro
744 31 COMASTRI Cristian
761 39 BORTOLOTTI Sandro
771 6  CROCI Simone
881 38  FRANCHINI Michele
916 25  COSTI Alessandro
923 20 CIOCCI Matteo

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross
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Emilia Romagna 2021

MX1-GaralGrA
Elenco partenti (40)
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Team - Motoclub
Porcentico Mx
Castellarano

Fuori Strada Finalese
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Val Luretta

Vernio

Castellarano

L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Cremona

Bbr Offroad

Monte Coralli Faenza
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Parma

Monte Coralli Faenza
Parma

Monte Coralli Faenza
Salsomaggiore

Ducale

Porcentico Mx

Sparks Reggello

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Monte Coralli Faenza
Parma

Bbr Offroad

Bbr Offroad

Fuori Strada Finalese
Estense

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Ca" Noa

La Quercia

La Rocca

Castellarano

Bbr Offroad

Castellarano

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Intimiano N. Noseda
Regnano

Motoracing

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Esposto ore : 09:37

Castellarano, lunedi 05 aprile 2021

Moto
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
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Yamaha
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Transp .
26024
25947
25959
25114
25110
26045
25934
25130
25916
26014
26028
26003
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26011
25111
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25107
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26004
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26007
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25998
25978
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25915
25984
26013
26032
26077
25995
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